
PARVATIBAI CHOWGULE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)

AQAR 2022-23: CRITERIA II

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students

Programme 

Code

Programme Name Number of students 

who appeared in 

the final year 

examinations

Number of students 

who passed in the 

final year 

examinations

Percentage %

BA Bachelor of Arts 127 115 90.55%

BSc Bachelor of Science 139 123 88.49%

BVOC Bachelor of Vocation 9 8 88.89%

MA Master of Arts 49 47 95.92%

MSc Master of Science 48 47 97.92%

PG Diploma PG Diploma 39 35 89.74%



sno Month and 

Year 

Name of students Roll Number Programme

1 April,2023 Albany Giovana Fernandes AU200001 B.A.

2 April,2023 Tirtha Sudeep Karmali AU200004 B.A.

3 April,2023 Fayola Aliyah Gonsalves AU200005 B.A.

4 April,2023 Jyoti Krishna Senapati AU200006 B.A.

5 April,2023 Nikhil Sunith Afonso AU200007 B.A.

6 April,2023 Valanka Cristalina Brito AU200008 B.A.

7 April,2023 Crieza Linda Vales AU200009 B.A.

8 April,2023 Sejal Dilip Mayekar AU200011 B.A.

9 April,2023 Swancy Astria Souza AU200012 B.A.

10 April,2023 Pranjali Anand Patil AU200013 B.A.

11 April,2023 Erika Ameli Martins AU200014 B.A.

12 April,2023 Devika Sushant Bhandari AU200015 B.A.

13 April,2023 Melissa Pearl Travasso AU200016 B.A.

14 April,2023 Vaishnavi Pradeep Kumar AU200017 B.A.

15 April,2023 Raizel Valonia Fernandes AU200018 B.A.

16 April,2023 Maitheli Dho Dhaneshwar Redkar AU200019 B.A.

17 April,2023 Gabriella Naomi De Souza AU200020 B.A.

18 April,2023 Gautami Dinesh Devidas AU200021 B.A.

19 April,2023 Sakshi Digambar Nagarsekar AU200023 B.A.

20 April,2023 Nafisa Dias AU200024 B.A.

21 April,2023 Kim Cady Rodrigues AU200025 B.A.

22 April,2023 Alia Gianna Colaco AU200026 B.A.

23 April,2023 Simran Gokuldas Nerurker AU200027 B.A.

24 April,2023 Anjum Imtiyaz Jamadar AU200029 B.A.

25 April,2023 Tejashwini Eda AU200030 B.A.

26 April,2023 Shreya Sharma AU200031 B.A.

27 April,2023 Lilyan Sucorrina Gomes AU200032 B.A.

28 April,2023 Smriti Sandeep Tamankar AU200033 B.A.

29 April,2023 Valerie Janeliz Temudo AU200034 B.A.

30 April,2023 Dikshita Vasant Chodankar AU200036 B.A.

31 April,2023 Sanavi Jewel Fernandes AU200037 B.A.

32 April,2023 Shreya Ganesh Chourgasti AU200038 B.A.

33 April,2023 Muskan Muzawar AU200039 B.A.

34 April,2023 Payola Diandra Rebello AU200040 B.A.

35 April,2023 Azmerunnissa Nasibdhar Ali Nissarnaie AU200041 B.A.

36 April,2023 Anjali Dayanand Terdalkar AU200043 B.A.

37 April,2023 Sumeet Shah AU200044 B.A.

38 April,2023 Sakshi Santosh Naik AU200045 B.A.

39 April,2023 Shivani Jayant Sinai Singbal AU200046 B.A.

40 April,2023 Avira Barretto AU200047 B.A.

41 April,2023 Presley Romaldo Da Costa AU200048 B.A.

42 April,2023 Anika Prasad Haldankar AU200049 B.A.

43 April,2023 Siyaa Girish Sansgiri AU200051 B.A.

44 April,2023 Dale Faygal Fernandes AU200052 B.A.

45 April,2023 Shania Maria Rodrigues AU200053 B.A.

46 April,2023 Lenzie Vallanka Rebelo AU200055 B.A.

47 April,2023 Sejal Damodar Panchwadkar AU200056 B.A.

48 April,2023 Tulsi Panalal Dhobi AU200057 B.A.

49 April,2023 Gerianne Lorraine George AU200059 B.A.
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50 April,2023 Khushi Kifayatulla Shaikh M AU200060 B.A.

51 April,2023 Ritzel Rebello AU200061 B.A.

52 April,2023 Urmee Sureshkumar Nakrani AU200062 B.A.

53 April,2023 Terence Rosario Pantaleao Noronha AU200065 B.A.

54 April,2023 Sarah Andrea Lobo AU200066 B.A.

55 April,2023 Jannes Vaz AU200067 B.A.

56 April,2023 Nigel Aurelius Vales AU200068 B.A.

57 April,2023 Tavanya Maria Coutinho AU200069 B.A.

58 April,2023 Fal Dessai Shambhavi Dayanand AU200071 B.A.

59 April,2023 Anamika Neishal Rodrigues AU200072 B.A.

60 April,2023 Sanjana Magundnawar AU200073 B.A.

61 April,2023 Esther Asha Carvalho AU200074 B.A.

62 April,2023 Samiksha Suryakant Naik AU200076 B.A.

63 April,2023 Soham Sadanand Dhargalkar AU200077 B.A.

64 April,2023 Akshaya Jagannath Lad AU200078 B.A.

65 April,2023 Sonam Govind Pai Panandiker AU200079 B.A.

66 April,2023 Arantxa Anthony Rosario AU200080 B.A.

67 April,2023 Dipeeka Sanjay More AU200081 B.A.

68 April,2023 Divya Dinesh Marathe AU200082 B.A.

69 April,2023 Rhea Celine Dias AU200083 B.A.

70 April,2023 Suryabhan Rajkumar Chauhan AU200084 B.A.

71 April,2023 Prachi Bhuvan Priolkar AU200087 B.A.

72 April,2023 Teju Tanaji Patil AU200088 B.A.

73 April,2023 Katelynn Vaz AU200089 B.A.

74 April,2023 Rose Suzanne Dias AU200090 B.A.

75 April,2023 Daisy Venesa Moura AU200091 B.A.

76 April,2023 Shubhlaxmi Sanjay Athwekar AU200092 B.A.

77 April,2023 Siddhi Mohan Surleker AU200093 B.A.

78 April,2023 Kim Sharon Fernandes AU200094 B.A.

79 April,2023 Srisha Gaurish Sakhardande AU200095 B.A.

80 April,2023 Saili Satish Naik AU200096 B.A.

81 April,2023 Sanya Perpetual Cardozo AU200097 B.A.

82 April,2023 Xavira Quenni Joaquim Gomes AU200099 B.A.

83 April,2023 Isha Laxman Patkar AU200100 B.A.

84 April,2023 Akanksha Uttam Raikar AU200101 B.A.

85 April,2023 Shereen Nadine Miranda AU200102 B.A.

86 April,2023 Chandrika Chittem AU200103 B.A.

87 April,2023 Venessa Jane Fernandes AU200105 B.A.

88 April,2023 Meagan Swezel Noronha AU200106 B.A.

89 April,2023 Sujata Patil AU200107 B.A.

90 April,2023 Avantika Patricia Ann Cardozo AU200110 B.A.

91 April,2023 Roxanna Joy Pinheiro AU200111 B.A.

92 April,2023 Vardini Vijay Borker AU200112 B.A.

93 April,2023 Sarvangi Sadanand Naik AU200114 B.A.

94 April,2023 Rachel Leeann Fernandes AU200116 B.A.

95 April,2023 Anisha Celina D'souza AU200118 B.A.

96 April,2023 Ruksar Feroz Sayyed AU200119 B.A.

97 April,2023 Oshin Dias AU200121 B.A.

98 April,2023 Nidhi Rajendra Naik AU200122 B.A.

99 April,2023 Rutvika Vithaldas Shirodker AU200124 B.A.

100 April,2023 Curt Walsh D'souza AU200125 B.A.

101 April,2023 Ekta Rajendra Naik AU200127 B.A.

102 April,2023 Steffi Souza AU200128 B.A.

103 April,2023 Saziya Sheikh AU200129 B.A.

104 April,2023 Elsa Miranda AU200130 B.A.

105 April,2023 Sadiqa Khatib AU200131 B.A.



106 April,2023 Sophia Bano Jehangir Masur AU200132 B.A.

107 April,2023 Heewon Kessel Vaz Barreto AU200133 B.A.

108 April,2023 Shaniya Shaikh AU200134 B.A.

109 April,2023 Alarica Rodrigues AU200135 B.A.

110 April,2023 Shreya Satyapal Morje AU200136 B.A.

111 April,2023 Rhea Barros AU200137 B.A.

112 April,2023 Sanobar Bepari AU200138 B.A.

113 April,2023 Muskan Shaikh AU200140 B.A.

114 April,2023 Khushi Anant Sawant AU200142 B.A.

115 April,2023 Paranjape Pornima Hari AU200143 B.A.

116 April,2023 Simone Maria Travassos AU200144 B.A.

117 April,2023 Shamiyabanu Hawaldar AU200145 B.A.

118 April,2023 Kazia Ermelinda D'souza AU200146 B.A.

119 April,2023 Shnaia Angel Patel AU200147 B.A.

120 April,2023 Redkar Ashlesha Shridhar AU200148 B.A.

121 April,2023 Shifa Ali Sayyad AU200149 B.A.

122 April,2023 Eldon Varun Acharya AU200150 B.A.

123 April,2023 Diandra Valanka Da Costa AU200151 B.A.

124 April,2023 Fardeen Farooque Kunji AU200152 B.A.

125 April,2023 Tulsi Ram Tupe AU200153 B.A.

126 April,2023 Anuj Lavino Almeida AU200154 B.A.

127 April,2023 Hridaya Dhairyasinh Chikkhal AU200156 B.A.

128 April,2023 Marie Nyusya Adriana Da Cunha SU200001 B.Sc.

129 April,2023 Zebia Gonsalves SU200003 B.Sc.

130 April,2023 Jabina Ilona Cardozo SU200004 B.Sc.

131 April,2023 Shelton Fernandes SU200005 B.Sc.

132 April,2023 Prapti Prakash Ajgaonkar SU200006 B.Sc.

133 April,2023 Lume Franscio Da Silva SU200007 B.Sc.

134 April,2023 Sakshit Mahadev Raikar SU200008 B.Sc.

135 April,2023 Grishma Sharad Pawar SU200011 B.Sc.

136 April,2023 Crystal Grace De Souza SU200012 B.Sc.

137 April,2023 Athval Nevin Pereira SU200014 B.Sc.

138 April,2023 Reeve Marc Barreto SU200015 B.Sc.

139 April,2023 Khan Sadiya Irfan SU200016 B.Sc.

140 April,2023 Sharai Sebastian Dourado SU200017 B.Sc.

141 April,2023 Shannon Velanka Vaz SU200021 B.Sc.

142 April,2023 Akshay Singh Rajput SU200023 B.Sc.

143 April,2023 Padam Singh SU200024 B.Sc.

144 April,2023 Moses Aaron Crasto SU200026 B.Sc.

145 April,2023 Shrestha Suresh Dessai SU200028 B.Sc.

146 April,2023 Ahren Clementius Braganca SU200029 B.Sc.

147 April,2023 Faheem Akhtar SU200031 B.Sc.

148 April,2023 Theresa Saviola Carvalho SU200032 B.Sc.

149 April,2023 Yash Santosh Bagkar SU200033 B.Sc.

150 April,2023 Smruthul. M.S SU200034 B.Sc.

151 April,2023 Beuren Pimeno Fernandes SU200035 B.Sc.

152 April,2023 Bento Maximiano Jesus Fernandes SU200037 B.Sc.

153 April,2023 Waluscha Pearl Fernandes SU200038 B.Sc.

154 April,2023 Sydelia Delancy Costa SU200039 B.Sc.

155 April,2023 Shyeye Marion Mendes SU200043 B.Sc.

156 April,2023 Michael Bien Pereira SU200045 B.Sc.

157 April,2023 Franzie Casey Andrade SU200046 B.Sc.

158 April,2023 Finola Anthonette Coutinho SU200047 B.Sc.

159 April,2023 Ramnath Manojkumar Samant SU200048 B.Sc.

160 April,2023 Iqra Khatoon Shakil Aga SU200049 B.Sc.

161 April,2023 Shaishama Dessai SU200051 B.Sc.



162 April,2023 Veddhant Samir Parab SU200053 B.Sc.

163 April,2023 Eshika Savia Viegas SU200055 B.Sc.

164 April,2023 Alic Carvalho SU200057 B.Sc.

165 April,2023 Aman Allabakash Chikodi SU200060 B.Sc.

166 April,2023 Salome Amanda Noronha SU200063 B.Sc.

167 April,2023 Ritu Rajendra Arlekar SU200065 B.Sc.

168 April,2023 Chetana Pramod Vernekar SU200066 B.Sc.

169 April,2023 Kenneth Samuel Fernandes SU200067 B.Sc.

170 April,2023 Meuval Klenton Gonsalves SU200072 B.Sc.

171 April,2023 Sanisha Santosh Naik SU200073 B.Sc.

172 April,2023 Indira Shailendra Sanzgiri SU200076 B.Sc.

173 April,2023 Gopal Dnyaneshwar Sawant SU200079 B.Sc.

174 April,2023 Amogha Sandesh Pai Angle SU200080 B.Sc.

175 April,2023 Amanda Ashlyn Jaques SU200081 B.Sc.

176 April,2023 Grichea Edociana Godinho SU200082 B.Sc.

177 April,2023 Rutuja Sandeep Prabhudessai SU200083 B.Sc.

178 April,2023 Aransha Michelle Rodrigues SU200086 B.Sc.

179 April,2023 Apoorva Abhay Pimprikar SU200087 B.Sc.

180 April,2023 Siya Sanjiv Phal Desai SU200090 B.Sc.

181 April,2023 Saleel Shahanawaz Mujawar SU200091 B.Sc.

182 April,2023 Lisha Mascarenhas SU200093 B.Sc.

183 April,2023 Swetha Selma Rodrigues SU200094 B.Sc.

184 April,2023 Darren Leonido Dias SU200096 B.Sc.

185 April,2023 Shanaya Luizinha Viegas SU200097 B.Sc.

186 April,2023 Damodar Alias Harshit Girish Vengurlekar SU200101 B.Sc.

187 April,2023 Gaila Maria Moraes SU200106 B.Sc.

188 April,2023 Trilok Singh SU200108 B.Sc.

189 April,2023 Divya Deepak Prabhu SU200109 B.Sc.

190 April,2023 Sadhavi Chandrashekhar Katkar SU200115 B.Sc.

191 April,2023 Runaz Shaikh SU200118 B.Sc.

192 April,2023 Shashank Sunil Khanolkar SU200120 B.Sc.

193 April,2023 Nihala Hanif N SU200121 B.Sc.

194 April,2023 Annelise Lucienne Marjorie Antao SU200122 B.Sc.

195 April,2023 Shreya G. Rao SU200126 B.Sc.

196 April,2023 Abreu Vivan Micheal SU200127 B.Sc.

197 April,2023 Celestine Moses Correia SU200128 B.Sc.

198 April,2023 Carol Marie Fernandes SU200129 B.Sc.

199 April,2023 Colaco Cassius Anthony SU200131 B.Sc.

200 April,2023 Apurva Pradip Damle SU200136 B.Sc.

201 April,2023 Anusha Barbosa SU200137 B.Sc.

202 April,2023 Chandni Thakkar SU200148 B.Sc.

203 April,2023 Samarth Raju Sawant SU200149 B.Sc.

204 April,2023 Errol Rodrigues SU200150 B.Sc.

205 April,2023 Prachi Laxman Naik SU200157 B.Sc.

206 April,2023 Om Ashish Wadolkar SU200158 B.Sc.

207 April,2023 Akilah Lavinia Falcao SU200159 B.Sc.

208 April,2023 Ashbourn Cristan D'cunha SU200161 B.Sc.

209 April,2023 Elida Keisha Faleiro SU200162 B.Sc.

210 April,2023 Durga Prasad Sirvoicar SU200164 B.Sc.

211 April,2023 Shruti Sudin Arolker SU200167 B.Sc.

212 April,2023 Nigel Thomas Furtado SU200168 B.Sc.

213 April,2023 Masrifa Sheik SU200175 B.Sc.

214 April,2023 Shannia Rose Gracias SU200176 B.Sc.

215 April,2023 Gourav Nandkishore Desai SU200178 B.Sc.

216 April,2023 Allan Mark Silveira SU200180 B.Sc.

217 April,2023 Bliza Christal Rodrigues SU200181 B.Sc.



218 April,2023 Thiliny Lissha Gomes SU200184 B.Sc.

219 April,2023 Shruti Sushant Dessai SU200185 B.Sc.

220 April,2023 Ifrah Shaik SU200186 B.Sc.

221 April,2023 Ayush Ganesh Naik SU200187 B.Sc.

222 April,2023 Shruti Gurudas Kholkar SU200188 B.Sc.

223 April,2023 Lyza Valanka D'costa SU200189 B.Sc.

224 April,2023 Sara Shaikh SU200190 B.Sc.

225 April,2023 Mallikesh Ashok Gauns Desai SU200191 B.Sc.

226 April,2023 Preety Omprakash Sharma SU200192 B.Sc.

227 April,2023 Kamya Rajesh Karde SU200193 B.Sc.

228 April,2023 Roshani Devendra Naik SU200195 B.Sc.

229 April,2023 Vajra Vivek Bandodkar SU200196 B.Sc.

230 April,2023 Megan Mariam Dias SU200199 B.Sc.

231 April,2023 Arima Threza Pereira SU200200 B.Sc.

232 April,2023 Kim Chelsea Caeiro SU200201 B.Sc.

233 April,2023 Pratham Naik SU200202 B.Sc.

234 April,2023 Chelsea Skyla Dias SU200206 B.Sc.

235 April,2023 Siya Nikhil Varerkar SU200207 B.Sc.

236 April,2023 Sejal Uday Lotliker SU200209 B.Sc.

237 April,2023 Samantha Fernandes SU200211 B.Sc.

238 April,2023 Veroshka Leona Vaz SU200213 B.Sc.

239 April,2023 Likhit Umesh Varadkar SU200214 B.Sc.

240 April,2023 Jowill Agnelo Dias SU200215 B.Sc.

241 April,2023 Shaikh Mohinodin Mujib SU200216 B.Sc.

242 April,2023 Wenona Muriel Pires SU200217 B.Sc.

243 April,2023 Cleamson Fernandes SU200222 B.Sc.

244 April,2023 Shreyas Govind Bagkar SU200227 B.Sc.

245 April,2023 Verlee Simreen Silva SU200228 B.Sc.

246 April,2023 Khushi Nitin Prabhu Desai SU200229 B.Sc.

247 April,2023 Sakshi Swapnil Desai SU200230 B.Sc.

248 April,2023 Deeptanshu Pradhan SU200231 B.Sc.

249 April,2023 M Ruveen SU200232 B.Sc.

250 April,2023 Parsekar Anirudh SU200233 B.Sc.

251 April,2023 Keertika Naidu SU200236 B.Sc.

252 April,2023 Lerisa Barreto SU200247 B.Sc.

253 April,2023 Fernandes Valyon Conception SU200249 B.Sc.

254 April,2023 Sangita Halder SU200251 B.Sc.

255 April,2023 Tanisha Guirish Raikar SU200252 B.Sc.

256 April,2023 Mayank Nageshraj Prabhudesai SU200254 B.Sc.

257 April,2023 Manasi Manoj Naik SU200255 B.Sc.

258 April,2023 Aditya Anant Morajkar SU200257 B.Sc.

259 April,2023 Mrugank Suchendra Dessai SU200258 B.Sc.

260 April,2023 Minoshka Pearlen Fernandes SU200259 B.Sc.

261 April,2023 Naik Simran Pradip SU200260 B.Sc.

262 April,2023 Manthan Suresh Sawant SU200261 B.Sc.

263 April,2023 Sharwa Rajaram Shet Narvenkar SU200262 B.Sc.

264 April,2023 Yeshwant Bhimappa Karkannavar SU200264 B.Sc.

265 April,2023 Elton Joji John SU200265 B.Sc.

266 April,2023 Raghavi Raj Bhat SU200269 B.Sc.

267 April,2023 Amnaz Shaikh VU202901 B.Voc.

268 April,2023 Nagekar Darshan Nagendra VU202902 B.Voc.

269 April,2023 Tejas Maitri VU202903 B.Voc.

270 April,2023 Jason Paul Dias VU202904 B.Voc.

271 April,2023 Ankur Rajiv Ojha VU202905 B.Voc.

272 April,2023 Hassan Mulla VU202906 B.Voc.

273 April,2023 Yadnesh Alias Yeshwant Vassudev Naik VU202907 B.Voc.



274 April,2023 Danrino Cardozo VU202909 B.Voc.

275 April,2023 Wallace Scott Constancio Dsouza VU202912 B.Voc.

276 April,2023 Quadros Amyas Marie 2163001 M.A.

277 April,2023 Colaco Nathan Wayne 2163002 M.A.

278 April,2023 Dcosta Gillian Carol Maria 2163003 M.A.

279 April,2023 Pereira Stesha Febernie 2163004 M.A.

280 April,2023 Barreto Clivia Valan 2163005 M.A.

281 April,2023 Gomes Schwelen 2163006 M.A.

282 April,2023 Alicia Fernandes 2163007 M.A.

283 April,2023 Kamal Shah Ishrat Jahan 2163008 M.A.

284 April,2023 Bhakti Durgaprasad Paranjape 2163009 M.A.

285 April,2023 Flexia Dias 2163010 M.A.

286 April,2023 Rebello Oshmee 2163011 M.A.

287 April,2023 Dias Annora 2163014 M.A.

288 April,2023 Khan Kausar Jaha 2163015 M.A.

289 April,2023 Pereira Swizel Valree 2163016 M.A.

290 April,2023 Souza Xavier Rosita Tereza 2163017 M.A.

291 April,2023 Saleema Salwa Moinuddin 2163018 M.A.

292 April,2023 Anisah Fernandes 2163019 M.A.

293 April,2023 Lakshmi S 2163020 M.A.

294 April,2023 Brett Seby Jesus Miranda 2163021 M.A.

295 April,2023 Shaikh Shaheen Jamalsab 2163022 M.A.

296 April,2023 Anurati Aggarwal 2163023 M.A.

297 April,2023 Naik Gaonkar Krutika Darshan 2163024 M.A.

298 April,2023 Desai Aishwarya Anand 2163025 M.A.

299 April,2023 Garde Aakash Durgadas 2163026 M.A.

300 April,2023 Sarkar Jayanti Swapan 2163027 M.A.

301 April,2023 Raashee Rajesh Yadav 2163028 M.A.

302 April,2023 Prabhu Surabhi (Padmaja) Ramesh 2163029 M.A.

303 April,2023 Mulla Sinin Afzal 2163030 M.A.

304 April,2023 Yohan Eliezer Barreto 2163031 M.A.

305 April,2023 Kanolkar Rukma Balkrishna 2163032 M.A.

306 April,2023 Saili Amrut Shinde 2163033 M.A.

307 April,2023 T S Krutikarani 2163034 M.A.

308 April,2023 Phal Dessai Divya Kiran 2163035 M.A.

309 April,2023 Velip Fenita Kushali 2163036 M.A.

310 April,2023 Dharwadkar Suvidhya Vinayak 2163037 M.A.

311 April,2023 Prabhu Desai Madhura Surendra 2163038 M.A.

312 April,2023 Menezes Rioma Leoncia 2163039 M.A.

313 April,2023 Rego Kenria Maria Thereza 2163040 M.A.

314 April,2023 Andrade Elton Simon 2163041 M.A.

315 April,2023 Souza Swizel Perpetual 2163042 M.A.

316 April,2023 Karol Shayeen Aktar 2163043 M.A.

317 April,2023 Sawant Dessai Shivani Damodar 2163044 M.A.

318 April,2023 Dsouza Blazel Jennifer 2163045 M.A.

319 April,2023 Velip Pratiksha Ulhas 2163046 M.A.

320 April,2023 Vas Leitao Lennon Antonio 2163047 M.A.

321 April,2023 Bhagyashri Naik 2163048 M.A.

322 April,2023 Pujari Anu Vishal 2163049 M.A.

323 April,2023 Shaikh Bibi Zehera 2163050 M.A.

324 April,2023 Disha Ramdas Tirodkar 2163051 M.A.

325 April,2023 Samradni Devanand Gadekar 2164005 M.SC

326 April,2023 Dabhade Deepali Subhash 2164006 M.SC

327 April,2023 Sawant Nishtha Digambar 2164007 M.SC

328 April,2023 Mulvi Apurva Navanath 2164008 M.SC
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329 April,2023 Raveena Ramesh Naik 2164009 M.SC

330 April,2023 Neha Shashikant Gaonkar 2164010 M.SC

331 April,2023 Prajakta Pandit Patil 2164011 M.SC

332 April,2023 Akash Sudhakr Shingade 2164012 M.SC

333 April,2023 Chirag Raghunath Morajkar 2164016 M.SC

334 April,2023 D Mello Trevor Joaquim 2164017 M.SC

335 April,2023 Almeida Rohan Steven 2164018 M.SC

336 April,2023 Dessai Rajeev Rajendra 2164019 M.SC

337 April,2023 Dias Rene Eurico 2164020 M.SC

338 April,2023 Caldeira Jawsil Dwayne 2164021 M.SC

339 April,2023 Samuel Godinho 2164022 M.SC

340 April,2023 Fadte Nitikesh Mahesh 2164023 M.SC

341 April,2023 Fernandes Amberlee Jocelyn 2164024 M.SC

342 April,2023 Melekar Pooja Umesh 2164025 M.SC

343 April,2023 Pai Vaidya Swikruti Tushar 2164026 M.SC

344 April,2023 Rane Sonali Premakant 2164027 M.SC

345 April,2023 Dessai Sonal G 2164028 M.SC

346 April,2023 Fernandes Luminita Jose 2164029 M.SC

347 April,2023 Prabhudessai Siddhi Nilkant 2164030 M.SC

348 April,2023 Band Komal Shrikant 2164031 M.SC

349 April,2023 Sapre Tanvi Suresh 2164032 M.SC

350 April,2023 Khatavkar Sonali Ramesh 2164033 M.SC

351 April,2023 Siddhi Kalidas Holkar 2164035 M.SC

352 April,2023 Tuyekar Shreya Anand 2164036 M.SC

353 April,2023 Gomes Iona Agnela 2164037 M.SC

354 April,2023 Fernandes Fran Cejoy 2164038 M.SC

355 April,2023 Pricilla Quadros 2164039 M.SC

356 April,2023 Monteiro Valency 2164040 M.SC

357 April,2023 Ishwar Rohidas Gaonker 2164041 M.SC

358 April,2023 Saloni Desai 2164042 M.SC

359 April,2023 Dsouza Sevilla 2164043 M.SC

360 April,2023 De Souza Michael 2164044 M.SC

361 April,2023 Shane Sarona Fernandes 2164045 M.SC

362 April,2023 Naik Omkar Anil 2164046 M.SC

363 April,2023 Costa Hayston Joaquim 2164047 M.SC

364 April,2023 Kamat Mhamai Prabhakar Alias Shaumik Shrinivas 2164048 M.SC

365 April,2023 Salahudin Ahmad Raza Shah 2164049 M.SC

366 April,2023 Nitin Nivrutti Dahale 2164050 M.SC

367 April,2023 Bale Shaunak Kautuk 2164051 M.SC

368 April,2023 Saieshma Srinivas Patil 2164052 M.SC

369 April,2023 Naik Isha Raghu 2164053 M.SC

370 April,2023 Ayush Barkatali Noorani 2164054 M.SC

371 April,2023 Costa Keenan Antonio 2164055 M.SC

372 April,2023 Bhandari Shravan Kalidas 2164056 M.SC

373 April,2023 Jhiydabanu Mhulali Sudhusab Mitaigar 2261004 PG Diploma

374 April,2023 Abhishek Lokesh Madolkar 2261005 PG Diploma

375 April,2023 Farid Chorshanbiev 2261006 PG Diploma

376 April,2023 Naik Avanti Ramkrishna 2261008 PG Diploma

377 April,2023 Valmira Olga Fernandes 2261009 PG Diploma

378 April,2023 Chhavi Indra Pawan 2261010 PG Diploma

379 April,2023 Rahul Kumar 2261011 PG Diploma

380 April,2023 Barretto Alison 2261012 PG Diploma

381 April,2023 Kholkar Mahant Suresh 2261013 PG Diploma

382 April,2023 Rajkanya Jalindar Magdum 2262001 PG Diploma

383 April,2023 Karande Yogesh Suresh 2262002 PG Diploma

384 April,2023 Jadhav Anita Vaman 2262003 PG Diploma
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385 April,2023 Aarya Nitin Joshi 2262004 PG Diploma

386 April,2023 Suroj Dhara 2262005 PG Diploma

387 April,2023 Sneha Sunil Bamne 2262006 PG Diploma

388 April,2023 Arpita Babaso Patil 2262007 PG Diploma

389 April,2023 Rohini Suresh Ekashinge 2262008 PG Diploma

390 April,2023 Rakshanda Ramnath Gaonker 2262009 PG Diploma

391 April,2023 Kulkarni Pratiksha Shantaram 2262010 PG Diploma

392 April,2023 Pallavi Maruti Kurle 2262011 PG Diploma

393 April,2023 Gaonkar Gandesh Krishna 2262012 PG Diploma

394 April,2023 Shruti Sandip Dhanawade 2262013 PG Diploma

395 April,2023 Sarvesh Suresh Velip 2262014 PG Diploma

396 April,2023 Komal Sanjay Swami 2262015 PG Diploma

397 April,2023 Kumbhar Tejas Dilip 2262017 PG Diploma

398 April,2023 Gad Gautam Ganesh 2265001 PG Diploma

399 April,2023 Misha Valanka Almeida 2265002 PG Diploma

400 April,2023 Pricila Piedade Fernandes 2265003 PG Diploma

401 April,2023 Rushad Rajan Naik 2265004 PG Diploma

402 April,2023 Franzila Crasto 2265005 PG Diploma

403 April,2023 Ashtekar Gargeyee Vishwas 2265006 PG Diploma

404 April,2023 Andrea Joana Costa 2265007 PG Diploma

405 April,2023 Tendolkar Sharvari Shriram 2265008 PG Diploma

406 April,2023 Jenny Vales 2265009 PG Diploma

407 April,2023 Gomes Quelifa Ageema 2265010 PG Diploma

408 April,2023 Vandana Fondu Velip 2265011 PG Diploma

409 April,2023 Gaonkar Rasika Prakash 2265012 PG Diploma

410 April,2023 Gaonkar Rohan Raghoba 2265013 PG Diploma

411 April,2023 Angela Ann De Souza 2265014 PG Diploma



Sr. 

No.

Month and Year of 

passing final year 

exams

Name of students Students' 

enrollment 

number

Programme

1 June,2023 Naik Bandodkar Vishwata Rajesh 201707067 B.A.

2 June,2023 Usapkar Archita Devanand 201707088 B.A.

3 January 2023 Fernandes Micah Liza 201706265 B.A.

4 January 2023 Borker Ritesh Shambhu 201804670 B.A.

5 June,2023 Eshan Kishor Gauns Desai 20190451 B.A.

6 January 2023 Sana Banu M. Sardar A. Shaikh 20190487 B.A.

7 June,2023 Mansi Dilip Chavan 20190534 B.A.

8 June,2023 Saurav Gourish Borker 20190549 B.A.

9 June,2023 Melitta Clyda Elancy Travasso 20190572 B.A.

10 June,2023 Mohammed Suleman Nawar 20190573 B.A.

11 January 2023 Priyanka Laxman Jamuni 20190581 B.A.

12 June,2023 Nandesh Nagesh Naik 20190591 B.A.

13 June,2023 Skyla Bernard 20190610 B.A.

14 January 2023 Mulvi Ketan Gajanan 201804749 B.A.

15 June,2023 Nidhi Vishwas Shirodkar 20194390 B.A.

16 June,2023 Puja Pramod Naik 20190644 B.A.

17 June,2023 Albany Giovana Fernandes 202005162 B.A.

18 June,2023 Tirtha Sudeep Karmali 202005276 B.A.

19 June,2023 Jyoti Krishna Senapati 202005196 B.A.

20 June,2023 Nikhil Sunith Afonso 202005215 B.A.

21 June,2023 Valanka Cristalina Brito 202005281 B.A.

22 June,2023 Crieza Linda Vales 202005173 B.A.

23 June,2023 Sejal Dilip Mayekar 202005244 B.A.

24 June,2023 Swancy Astria Souza 202005270 B.A.

25 June,2023 Pranjali Anand Patil 202005219 B.A.

26 June,2023 Erika Ameli Martins 202005185 B.A.

27 June,2023 Devika Sushant Bhandari 202005177 B.A.

28 June,2023 Melissa Pearl Travasso 202005209 B.A.

29 June,2023 Vaishnavi Pradeep Kumar 202005279 B.A.

30 June,2023 Raizel Valonia Fernandes 202005223 B.A.

31 June,2023 Maitheli Dho Dhaneshwar Redkar 202005207 B.A.

32 June,2023 Gabriella Naomi De Souza 202005188 B.A.

33 June,2023 Gautami Dinesh Devidas 202005189 B.A.

34 June,2023 Sakshi Digambar Nagarsekar 202005234 B.A.

35 June,2023 Nafisa Dias 202005212 B.A.

36 June,2023 Kim Cady Rodrigues 202005202 B.A.

37 June,2023 Alia Gianna Colaco 202005164 B.A.

38 June,2023 Simran Gokuldas Nerurker 202005258 B.A.

39 June,2023 Anjum Imtiyaz Jamadar 202005169 B.A.

40 June,2023 Shreya Sharma 202005374 B.A.

41 June,2023 Lilyan Sucorrina Gomes 202005205 B.A.

42 June,2023 Smriti Sandeep Tamankar 202005262 B.A.

43 June,2023 Valerie Janeliz Temudo 202005280 B.A.

44 June,2023 Dikshita Vasant Chodankar 202005179 B.A.

45 June,2023 Sanavi Jewel Fernandes 202005240 B.A.

46 June,2023 Payola Diandra Rebello 202005218 B.A.
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47 June,2023 Azmerunnissa Nasibdhar Ali Nissarnaie 202005171

B.A.

48 June,2023 Anjali Dayanand Terdalkar 202005168 B.A.

49 June,2023 Sumeet Shah 202005268 B.A.

50 June,2023 Sakshi Santosh Naik 202005235 B.A.

51 June,2023 Shivani Jayant Sinai Singbal 202005250 B.A.

52 June,2023 Avira Barretto 202005170 B.A.

53 June,2023 Presley Romaldo Da Costa 202005221 B.A.

54 June,2023 Siyaa Girish Sansgiri 202005261 B.A.

55 June,2023 Dale Faygal Fernandes 202005176 B.A.

56 June,2023 Shania Maria Rodrigues 202005247 B.A.

57 June,2023 Lenzie Vallanka Rebelo 202005204 B.A.

58 June,2023 Sejal Damodar Panchwadkar 202005245 B.A.

59 June,2023 Gerianne Lorraine George 202005190 B.A.

60 June,2023 Khushi Kifayatulla Shaikh M 202005200 B.A.

61 June,2023 Ritzel Rebello 202005228 B.A.

62 June,2023 Urmee Sureshkumar Nakrani 202005376 B.A.

63 June,2023 Terence Rosario Pantaleao Noronha 202005275 B.A.

64 June,2023 Sarah Andrea Lobo 202005241 B.A.

65 June,2023 Jannes Vaz 202005193 B.A.

66 June,2023 Nigel Aurelius Vales 202005214 B.A.

67 June,2023 Tavanya Maria Coutinho 202005272 B.A.

68 June,2023 Fal Dessai Shambhavi Dayanand 201911602 B.A.

69 June,2023 Sanjana Magundnawar 202005237 B.A.

70 June,2023 Esther Asha Carvalho 202005186 B.A.

71 June,2023 Samiksha Suryakant Naik 202005236 B.A.

72 June,2023 Soham Sadanand Dhargalkar 202005263 B.A.

73 June,2023 Sonam Govind Pai Panandiker 202005264 B.A.

74 June,2023 Arantxa Anthony Rosario 202005367 B.A.

75 June,2023 Dipeeka Sanjay More 202005180 B.A.

76 June,2023 Divya Dinesh Marathe 202005181 B.A.

77 June,2023 Rhea Celine Dias 202005226 B.A.

78 June,2023 Suryabhan Rajkumar Chauhan 202005269 B.A.

79 June,2023 Prachi Bhuvan Priolkar 202005220 B.A.

80 June,2023 Teju Tanaji Patil 202005274 B.A.

81 June,2023 Katelynn Vaz 202005371 B.A.

82 June,2023 Rose Suzanne Dias 202005229 B.A.

83 June,2023 Siddhi Mohan Surleker 202005257 B.A.

84 June,2023 Kim Sharon Fernandes 202005203 B.A.

85 June,2023 Srisha Gaurish Sakhardande 202005375 B.A.

86 June,2023 Saili Satish Naik 202005233 B.A.

87 June,2023 Sanya Perpetual Cardozo 202005238 B.A.

88 June,2023 Xavira Quenni Joaquim Gomes 202005284 B.A.

89 June,2023 Isha Laxman Patkar 202005192 B.A.

90 June,2023 Akanksha Uttam Raikar 202005159 B.A.

91 June,2023 Shereen Nadine Miranda 202005249 B.A.

92 June,2023 Chandrika Chittem 202005172 B.A.

93 June,2023 Venessa Jane Fernandes 202005283 B.A.

94 June,2023 Meagan Swezel Noronha 202005208 B.A.

95 June,2023 Sujata Patil 202005267 B.A.

96 June,2023 Avantika Patricia Ann Cardozo 202005368 B.A.

97 June,2023 Roxanna Joy Pinheiro 202005372 B.A.

98 June,2023 Vardini Vijay Borker 202005282 B.A.

99 June,2023 Sarvangi Sadanand Naik 202005242 B.A.



100 June,2023 Rachel Leeann Fernandes 202005222 B.A.

101 June,2023 Anisha Celina D'souza 202005167 B.A.

102 June,2023 Ruksar Feroz Sayyed 202005230 B.A.

103 June,2023 Nidhi Rajendra Naik 202005213 B.A.

104 June,2023 Rutvika Vithaldas Shirodker 202005231 B.A.

105 June,2023 Curt Walsh D'souza 202005174 B.A.

106 June,2023 Steffi Souza 202005266 B.A.

107 June,2023 Saziya Sheikh 202005243 B.A.

108 June,2023 Elsa Miranda 202005184 B.A.

109 June,2023 Sadiqa Khatib 202005232 B.A.

110 June,2023 Sophia Bano Jehangir Masur 202005265 B.A.

111 June,2023 Heewon Kessel Vaz Barreto 202005191 B.A.

112 June,2023 Shaniya Shaikh 202005246 B.A.

113 June,2023 Alarica Rodrigues 202005161 B.A.

114 June,2023 Shreya Satyapal Morje 202005252 B.A.

115 June,2023 Rhea Barros 202005227 B.A.

116 June,2023 Sanobar Bepari 202005239 B.A.

117 June,2023 Muskan Shaikh 202005210 B.A.

118 June,2023 Khushi Anant Sawant 202005201 B.A.

119 June,2023 Paranjape Pornima Hari 202005217 B.A.

120 June,2023 Simone Maria Travassos 202005259 B.A.

121 June,2023 Shamiyabanu Hawaldar 202005248 B.A.

122 June,2023 Kazia Ermelinda D'souza 202005198 B.A.

123 June,2023 Shnaia Angel Patel 202005373 B.A.

124 June,2023 Redkar Ashlesha Shridhar 202005224 B.A.

125 June,2023 Shifa Ali Sayyad 202005251 B.A.

126 June,2023 Eldon Varun Acharya 202005183 B.A.

127 June,2023 Diandra Valanka Da Costa 202005178 B.A.

128 June,2023 Fardeen Farooque Kunji 202005370 B.A.

129 June,2023 Tulsi Ram Tupe 202005278 B.A.

130 June,2023 Anuj Lavino Almeida 202005366 B.A.

131 June,2023 Hridaya Dhairyasinh Chikkhal 202005286 B.A.

132 January 2023 Prabhu Nikhil Pramod 201706620 B.Sc.

133 January 2023 Alambatta Agildas 201706634 B.Sc.

134 June,2023 Samant Gautam Rajiv 201706696 B.Sc.

135 January 2023 Pagui Yash Shamrao 201805012 B.Sc.

136 January 2023 Prasangi Ramesh 201803444 B.Sc.

137 January 2023 Raksha Ajit Dhuri 20190205 B.Sc.

138 January 2023 Jay Nilesh Dabholkar 20190396 B.Sc.

139 June,2023 Rishikesh N. Dessai 20190208 B.Sc.

140 June,2023 Yohan Winson Rodrigues 20190221 B.Sc.

141 January 2023 M Premkumar 20190229 B.Sc.

142 January 2023 Da Silva Joyston Decken 20190304 B.Sc.

143 June,2023 Madhavanand Khemalapure 20190366 B.Sc.

144 June,2023 Marie Nyusya Adriana Da Cunha 202005053 B.Sc.

145 June,2023 Jabina Ilona Cardozo 202005033 B.Sc.

146 June,2023 Shelton Fernandes 202005112 B.Sc.

147 June,2023 Prapti Prakash Ajgaonkar 202005070 B.Sc.

148 June,2023 Lume Franscio Da Silva 202005045 B.Sc.

149 June,2023 Grishma Sharad Pawar 202005028 B.Sc.

150 June,2023 Crystal Grace De Souza 202005007 B.Sc.

151 June,2023 Reeve Marc Barreto 202005076 B.Sc.

152 June,2023 Khan Sadiya Irfan 202005039 B.Sc.

153 June,2023 Sharai Sebastian Dourado 202005103 B.Sc.



154 June,2023 Shannon Velanka Vaz 202005109 B.Sc.

155 June,2023 Moses Aaron Crasto 202005063 B.Sc.

156 June,2023 Shrestha Suresh Dessai 202005117 B.Sc.

157 June,2023 Ahren Clementius Braganca 202004972 B.Sc.

158 June,2023 Faheem Akhtar 202005020 B.Sc.

159 June,2023 Theresa Saviola Carvalho 202005132 B.Sc.

160 June,2023 Yash Santosh Bagkar 202005145 B.Sc.

161 June,2023 Smruthul. M.S 202005122 B.Sc.

162 June,2023 Beuren Pimeno Fernandes 202004999 B.Sc.

163 June,2023 Bento Maximiano Jesus Fernandes 202004998 B.Sc.

164 June,2023 Waluscha Pearl Fernandes 202005142 B.Sc.

165 June,2023 Sydelia Delancy Costa 202005128 B.Sc.

166 June,2023 Shyeye Marion Mendes 202005119 B.Sc.

167 June,2023 Michael Bien Pereira 202005061 B.Sc.

168 June,2023 Franzie Casey Andrade 202005023 B.Sc.

169 June,2023 Finola Anthonette Coutinho 202005022 B.Sc.

170 June,2023 Ramnath Manojkumar Samant 202005075 B.Sc.

171 June,2023 Iqra Khatoon Shakil Aga 202005032 B.Sc.

172 June,2023 Shaishama Dessai 202005110 B.Sc.

173 June,2023 Veddhant Samir Parab 202005137 B.Sc.

174 June,2023 Eshika Savia Viegas 202005018 B.Sc.

175 June,2023 Alic Carvalho 202004978 B.Sc.

176 June,2023 Aman Allabakash Chikodi 202004981 B.Sc.

177 June,2023 Salome Amanda Noronha 202005093 B.Sc.

178 June,2023 Chetana Pramod Vernekar 202005005 B.Sc.

179 June,2023 Kenneth Samuel Fernandes 202005038 B.Sc.

180 June,2023 Meuval Klenton Gonsalves 202005060 B.Sc.

181 June,2023 Sanisha Santosh Naik 202005097 B.Sc.

182 June,2023 Indira Shailendra Sanzgiri 202005031 B.Sc.

183 June,2023 Gopal Dnyaneshwar Sawant 202005025 B.Sc.

184 June,2023 Amogha Sandesh Pai Angle 202004982 B.Sc.

185 June,2023 Amanda Ashlyn Jaques 202004980 B.Sc.

186 June,2023 Grichea Edociana Godinho 202005027 B.Sc.

187 June,2023 Rutuja Sandeep Prabhudessai 202005082 B.Sc.

188 June,2023 Aransha Michelle Rodrigues 202004992 B.Sc.

189 June,2023 Apoorva Abhay Pimprikar 202004990 B.Sc.

190 June,2023 Siya Sanjiv Phal Desai 202005120 B.Sc.

191 June,2023 Saleel Shahanawaz Mujawar 202005094 B.Sc.

192 June,2023 Lisha Mascarenhas 202005044 B.Sc.

193 June,2023 Swetha Selma Rodrigues 202005127 B.Sc.

194 June,2023 Shanaya Luizinha Viegas 202005104 B.Sc.

195 June,2023 Damodar Alias Harshit Girish Vengurlekar 202005008

B.Sc.

196 June,2023 Gaila Maria Moraes 202005024 B.Sc.

197 June,2023 Divya Deepak Prabhu 202005013 B.Sc.

198 June,2023 Sadhavi Chandrashekhar Katkar 202005084 B.Sc.

199 June,2023 Runaz Shaikh 202005081 B.Sc.

200 June,2023 Shashank Sunil Khanolkar 202005106 B.Sc.

201 June,2023 Annelise Lucienne Marjorie Antao 202004988 B.Sc.

202 June,2023 Shreya G. Rao 202005113 B.Sc.

203 June,2023 Abreu Vivan Micheal 202004970 B.Sc.

204 June,2023 Celestine Moses Correia 202005003 B.Sc.

205 June,2023 Carol Marie Fernandes 202005002 B.Sc.

206 June,2023 Colaco Cassius Anthony 202004331 B.Sc.



207 June,2023 Apurva Pradip Damle 202004991 B.Sc.

208 June,2023 Anusha Barbosa 202004989 B.Sc.

209 June,2023 Chandni Thakkar 202005355 B.Sc.

210 June,2023 Samarth Raju Sawant 202005096 B.Sc.

211 June,2023 Errol Rodrigues 202005017 B.Sc.

212 June,2023 Prachi Laxman Naik 202005069 B.Sc.

213 June,2023 Akilah Lavinia Falcao 202004974 B.Sc.

214 June,2023 Ashbourn Cristan D'cunha 202004994 B.Sc.

215 June,2023 Elida Keisha Faleiro 202005016 B.Sc.

216 June,2023 Durga Prasad Sirvoicar 202005015 B.Sc.

217 June,2023 Shruti Sudin Arolker 202005116 B.Sc.

218 June,2023 Masrifa Sheik 202005054 B.Sc.

219 June,2023 Shannia Rose Gracias 202005111 B.Sc.

220 June,2023 Gourav Nandkishore Desai 202005026 B.Sc.

221 June,2023 Allan Mark Silveira 202004979 B.Sc.

222 June,2023 Bliza Christal Rodrigues 202005000 B.Sc.

223 June,2023 Thiliny Lissha Gomes 202005133 B.Sc.

224 June,2023 Shruti Sushant Dessai 202005118 B.Sc.

225 June,2023 Ifrah Shaik 202005030 B.Sc.

226 June,2023 Ayush Ganesh Naik 202004996 B.Sc.

227 June,2023 Shruti Gurudas Kholkar 202005363 B.Sc.

228 June,2023 Lyza Valanka D'costa 202005046 B.Sc.

229 June,2023 Sara Shaikh 202005100 B.Sc.

230 June,2023 Mallikesh Ashok Gauns Desai 202005049 B.Sc.

231 June,2023 Preety Omprakash Sharma 202005072 B.Sc.

232 June,2023 Kamya Rajesh Karde 202005037 B.Sc.

233 June,2023 Roshani Devendra Naik 202005080 B.Sc.

234 June,2023 Vajra Vivek Bandodkar 202005136 B.Sc.

235 June,2023 Arima Threza Pereira 202004993 B.Sc.

236 June,2023 Kim Chelsea Caeiro 202005041 B.Sc.

237 June,2023 Pratham Naik 202005071 B.Sc.

238 June,2023 Chelsea Skyla Dias 202005004 B.Sc.

239 June,2023 Siya Nikhil Varerkar 202005121 B.Sc.

240 June,2023 Sejal Uday Lotliker 202005101 B.Sc.

241 June,2023 Veroshka Leona Vaz 202005140 B.Sc.

242 June,2023 Jowill Agnelo Dias 202005036 B.Sc.

243 June,2023 Shaikh Mohinodin Mujib 202005107 B.Sc.

244 June,2023 Wenona Muriel Pires 202005144 B.Sc.

245 June,2023 Cleamson Fernandes 202005006 B.Sc.

246 June,2023 Shreyas Govind Bagkar 202005114 B.Sc.

247 June,2023 Verlee Simreen Silva 202005365 B.Sc.

248 June,2023 Khushi Nitin Prabhu Desai 202005040 B.Sc.

249 June,2023 Sakshi Swapnil Desai 202005092 B.Sc.

250 June,2023 Deeptanshu Pradhan 202005356 B.Sc.

251 June,2023 M Ruveen 202005359 B.Sc.

252 June,2023 Parsekar Anirudh 202005067 B.Sc.

253 June,2023 Keertika Naidu 202005358 B.Sc.

254 June,2023 Lerisa Barreto 202005042 B.Sc.

255 June,2023 Fernandes Valyon Conception 202005021 B.Sc.

256 June,2023 Sangita Halder 202005098 B.Sc.

257 June,2023 Tanisha Guirish Raikar 202005130 B.Sc.

258 June,2023 Mayank Nageshraj Prabhudesai 202005057 B.Sc.

259 June,2023 Manasi Manoj Naik 202005052 B.Sc.

260 June,2023 Aditya Anant Morajkar 202004971 B.Sc.



261 June,2023 Naik Simran Pradip 202005151 B.Sc.

262 June,2023 Manthan Suresh Sawant 202005148 B.Sc.

263 June,2023 Sharwa Rajaram Shet Narvenkar 202005152 B.Sc.

264 June,2023 Yeshwant Bhimappa Karkannavar 202005154 B.Sc.

265 June,2023 Elton Joji John 202005155 B.Sc.

266 June,2023 Raghavi Raj Bhat 202005074 B.Sc.

267 June,2023 Mahale Dheeraj Dinesh 201803463 B.Voc.

268 June,2023 Anilkumar Ashok Jadhav 20193188 B.Voc.

269 January 2023 Rushank Meghashyam Naik 20192337 B.Voc.

270 January 2023 Paingankar Ashish Mohan 201700193 B.Voc.

271 June,2023 Amnaz Shaikh 202005287 B.Voc.

272 June,2023 Nagekar Darshan Nagendra 202005293 B.Voc.

273 June,2023 Tejas Maitri 202005295 B.Voc.

274 June,2023 Jason Paul Dias 202005292 B.Voc.

275 June,2023 Ankur Rajiv Ojha 202005288 B.Voc.

276 June,2023 Hassan Mulla 202005291 B.Voc.

277 June,2023 Danrino Cardozo 202005290 B.Voc.

278 June,2023 Wallace Scott Constancio Dsouza 202005297 B.Voc.

279 June,2023 Quadros Amyas Marie 202105891 M.A.

280 June,2023 Colaco Nathan Wayne 201804678 M.A.

281 June,2023 Dcosta Gillian Carol Maria 201500467 M.A.

282 June,2023 Pereira Stesha Febernie 201804575 M.A.

283 June,2023 Barreto Clivia Valan 201804531 M.A.

284 June,2023 Gomes Schwelen 201804498 M.A.

285 June,2023 Alicia Fernandes 201608548 M.A.

286 June,2023 Kamal Shah Ishrat Jahan 201808632 M.A.

287 June,2023 Bhakti Durgaprasad Paranjape 201705727 M.A.

288 June,2023 Flexia Dias 201812088 M.A.

289 June,2023 Rebello Oshmee 201804785 M.A.

290 June,2023 Dias Annora 201804688 M.A.

291 June,2023 Khan Kausar Jaha 201407806 M.A.

292 June,2023 Pereira Swizel Valree 201804576 M.A.

293 June,2023 Souza Xavier Rosita Tereza 201703006 M.A.

294 June,2023 Saleema Salwa Moinuddin 201706254 M.A.

295 June,2023 Anisah Fernandes 201706266 M.A.

296 June,2023 Lakshmi S 202105888 M.A.

297 June,2023 Brett Seby Jesus Miranda 201609061 M.A.

298 June,2023 Shaikh Shaheen Jamalsab 201808741 M.A.

299 June,2023 Anurati Aggarwal 202105887 M.A.

300 June,2023 Naik Gaonkar Krutika Darshan 201608439 M.A.

301 June,2023 Desai Aishwarya Anand 201605354 M.A.

302 June,2023 Garde Aakash Durgadas 201805565 M.A.

303 June,2023 Sarkar Jayanti Swapan 201807817 M.A.

304 June,2023 Prabhu Surabhi (Padmaja) Ramesh 200900815 M.A.

305 June,2023 Yohan Eliezer Barreto 201706258 M.A.

306 June,2023 Kanolkar Rukma Balkrishna 201804736 M.A.

307 June,2023 Saili Amrut Shinde 201607058 M.A.

308 June,2023 T S Krutikarani 202105889 M.A.

309 June,2023 Phal Dessai Divya Kiran 201808463 M.A.

310 June,2023 Velip Fenita Kushali 201501702 M.A.

311 June,2023 Dharwadkar Suvidhya Vinayak 201804697 M.A.

312 June,2023 Prabhu Desai Madhura Surendra 201709280 M.A.

313 June,2023 Menezes Rioma Leoncia 201803695 M.A.

314 June,2023 Rego Kenria Maria Thereza 201702442 M.A.



315 June,2023 Andrade Elton Simon 202105664 M.A.

316 June,2023 Souza Swizel Perpetual 201804587 M.A.

317 June,2023 Karol Shayeen Aktar 201705700 M.A.

318 June,2023 Sawant Dessai Shivani Damodar 201812127 M.A.

319 June,2023 Dsouza Blazel Jennifer 201709273 M.A.

320 June,2023 Velip Pratiksha Ulhas 201707692 M.A.

321 June,2023 Vas Leitao Lennon Antonio 201804528 M.A.

322 June,2023 Bhagyashri Naik 202105890 M.A.

323 June,2023 Pujari Anu Vishal 201804770 M.A.

324 June,2023 Shaikh Bibi Zehera 201804797 M.A.

325 June,2023 Disha Ramdas Tirodkar 202105884 M.A.

326 June,2023 D'souza Tessy 201605351 M.A.

327 Jan,2023 Shirodkar Shweta Rajendra 201711202 M.A.

328 June,2023 Samradni Devanand Gadekar 201500784 M.Sc.

329 June,2023 Dabhade Deepali Subhash 201804856 M.Sc.

330 June,2023 Sawant Nishtha Digambar 201810916 M.Sc.

331 June,2023 Mulvi Apurva Navanath 201810759 M.Sc.

332 June,2023 Raveena Ramesh Naik 201804982 M.Sc.

333 June,2023 Neha Shashikant Gaonkar 201812809 M.Sc.

334 June,2023 Prajakta Pandit Patil 202005347 M.Sc.

335 June,2023 Akash Sudhakr Shingade 20191984 M.Sc.

336 June,2023 Chirag Raghunath Morajkar 201801251 M.Sc.

337 June,2023 D Mello Trevor Joaquim 202105665 M.Sc.

338 June,2023 Almeida Rohan Steven 201700838 M.Sc.

339 June,2023 Dessai Rajeev Rajendra 201803457 M.Sc.

340 June,2023 Dias Rene Eurico 201804859 M.Sc.

341 June,2023 Caldeira Jawsil Dwayne 201804843 M.Sc.

342 June,2023 Samuel Godinho 201710100 M.Sc.

343 June,2023 Fadte Nitikesh Mahesh 201810799 M.Sc.

344 June,2023 Fernandes Amberlee Jocelyn 201804877 M.Sc.

345 June,2023 Melekar Pooja Umesh 201710688 M.Sc.

346 June,2023 Pai Vaidya Swikruti Tushar 201706461 M.Sc.

347 June,2023 Rane Sonali Premakant 201805034 M.Sc.

348 June,2023 Dessai Sonal G 201804870 M.Sc.

349 June,2023 Fernandes Luminita Jose 201804898 M.Sc.

350 June,2023 Prabhudessai Siddhi Nilkant 201804995 M.Sc.

351 June,2023 Band Komal Shrikant 201804834 M.Sc.

352 June,2023 Sapre Tanvi Suresh 201805063 M.Sc.

353 June,2023 Khatavkar Sonali Ramesh 201804943 M.Sc.

354 June,2023 Siddhi Kalidas Holkar 201804925 M.Sc.

355 June,2023 Tuyekar Shreya Anand 201801031 M.Sc.

356 June,2023 Gomes Iona Agnela 201703559 M.Sc.

357 June,2023 Pricilla Quadros 201805014 M.Sc.

358 June,2023 Monteiro Valency 201802261 M.Sc.

359 June,2023 Ishwar Rohidas Gaonker 201812427 M.Sc.

360 June,2023 Saloni Desai 201804858 M.Sc.

361 June,2023 Dsouza Sevilla 201811869 M.Sc.

362 June,2023 De Souza Michael 201801691 M.Sc.

363 June,2023 Shane Sarona Fernandes 201801868 M.Sc.

364 June,2023 Naik Omkar Anil 201800944 M.Sc.

365 June,2023 Costa Hayston Joaquim 201804841 M.Sc.

366 June,2023

Kamat Mhamai Prabhakar Alias Shaumik 

Shrinivas 201808015

M.Sc.

367 June,2023 Salahudin Ahmad Raza Shah 201803473 M.Sc.



368 June,2023 Nitin Nivrutti Dahale 201803456 M.Sc.

369 June,2023 Bale Shaunak Kautuk 201705065 M.Sc.

370 June,2023 Saieshma Srinivas Patil 201705984 M.Sc.

371 June,2023 Naik Isha Raghu 201811914 M.Sc.

372 June,2023 Ayush Barkatali Noorani 201803420 M.Sc.

373 June,2023 Costa Keenan Antonio 201804844 M.Sc.

374 June,2023 Bhandari Shravan Kalidas 201811904 M.Sc.

375 Jan,2023 Kumbhar Sneha Manappa 201703560 M.Sc.

376 June,2023 Lotlikar Manasi Sunil 201710860 M.Sc.

377 June,2023 Jhiydabanu Mhulali Sudhusab Mitaigar 201907778

PG Diploma

378 June,2023 Abhishek Lokesh Madolkar 201811911 PG Diploma

379 June,2023 Naik Avanti Ramkrishna 201805103 PG Diploma

380 June,2023 Valmira Olga Fernandes 201206593 PG Diploma

381 June,2023 Barretto Alison 201906942 PG Diploma

382 June,2023 Rajkanya Jalindar Magdum 202204582 PG Diploma

383 June,2023 Karande Yogesh Suresh 202204580 PG Diploma

384 June,2023 Jadhav Anita Vaman 202204576 PG Diploma

385 June,2023 Aarya Nitin Joshi 202204575 PG Diploma

386 June,2023 Suroj Dhara 202204586 PG Diploma

387 June,2023 Sneha Sunil Bamne 202204584 PG Diploma

388 June,2023 Arpita Babaso Patil 202204574 PG Diploma

389 June,2023 Rohini Suresh Ekashinge 202204583 PG Diploma

390 June,2023 Rakshanda Ramnath Gaonker 201701200 PG Diploma

391 June,2023 Kulkarni Pratiksha Shantaram 202204577 PG Diploma

392 June,2023 Pallavi Maruti Kurle 202204581 PG Diploma

393 June,2023 Gaonkar Gandesh Krishna 201701173 PG Diploma

394 June,2023 Shruti Sandip Dhanawade 202204585 PG Diploma

395 June,2023 Sarvesh Suresh Velip 201812554 PG Diploma

396 June,2023 Komal Sanjay Swami 202204578 PG Diploma

397 June,2023 Kumbhar Tejas Dilip 202204579 PG Diploma

398 June,2023 Gad Gautam Ganesh 201603100 PG Diploma

399 June,2023 Misha Valanka Almeida 20190187 PG Diploma

400 June,2023 Pricila Piedade Fernandes 201503344 PG Diploma

401 June,2023 Rushad Rajan Naik 201804980 PG Diploma

402 June,2023 Franzila Crasto 20190224 PG Diploma

403 June,2023 Ashtekar Gargeyee Vishwas 201601624 PG Diploma

404 June,2023 Andrea Joana Costa 201702546 PG Diploma

405 June,2023 Tendolkar Sharvari Shriram 202204563 PG Diploma

406 June,2023 Jenny Vales 20190373 PG Diploma

407 June,2023 Gomes Quelifa Ageema 201804915 PG Diploma

408 June,2023 Vandana Fondu Velip 201907027 PG Diploma

409 June,2023 Gaonkar Rasika Prakash 201906996 PG Diploma

410 June,2023 Gaonkar Rohan Raghoba 201603214 PG Diploma

411 June,2023 Angela Ann De Souza 201905927 PG Diploma



2.6.3 List of Students passing in the final yearduring the year


